2016 Calvary Summer Park Play Dates!
10:30am-12:30, but of course come early or stay late if that fits your schedule better. The parks, splash pad and wading pools are all free.                                                                          Bring a blanket and picnic lunch if you would like to eat midway!                
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Wednesday, May 18 – Gooseberry Park  
Wednesday, May 25 – Lemke Park 
Wednesday, June 1 – West Fargo Shadow Wood Splash Pad/Playground  
Tuesday, June 7 – Village Green Park   **
Tuesday, June 14 – Ridgewood Park   **
Tuesday, June 21 – Island Park (There is a big pool that opens at 1:30pm for a fee.) 
Tuesday, June 28 – Riverview Estates **
Wednesday, July 6 – West Fargo Shadow Wood Splash Pad/Playground 
Wednesday, July 13 – Village Green Park **
Wednesday, July 20 – Ridgewood Park **
Wednesday, July 27 – Gooseberry Park 
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Tuesday, August 9 – Village Green Park **
Tuesday, August 16 – West Fargo Shadow Wood Splash Pad/Playground
Tuesday, August 23 – Lemke Park 
Tuesday, August 30 – Lindenwood Park  

**There is a small wading pool that opens at 1pm.  If it is a nice warm day, some people will come closer to noon and stay to play in the pool.  

Park Locations: 
Gooseberry Park – 100 22nd Ave S, Moorhead, MN 56560
Island Park – 302 7th Street South Fargo (Walk in a bit) 
Lemke Park – 1000 32nd Ave. South Fargo 
Lindenwood Park  - 1905 Roger Maris Drive South Fargo 
Ridgewood Park - 1818 31st St S  Moorhead, MN 56560 
Riverview Estates  - 3801 5th Street S. Moorhead 
Village Green Park – 26th Street and Village Green Boulevard 
West Fargo Shadowood Splash Pad/Playground – 3545 4th St. E. West Fargo
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